
Levy Code: HU

As Of   2/20/25

APN Billing Address Billing Address

3606220147 2298 PHEASANT DR HERCULES CA 94547

3606300238 1206 TURQUOISE DR HERCULES CA 94547

3622710055 160 MIDSHIP DR HERCULES CA 94547

3622710055 160 MIDSHIP DR HERCULES CA 94547

3622720062 139 MIDSHIP DR HERCULES CA 94547

3622720062 139 MIDSHIP DR HERCULES CA 94547

3622920126 169 FARRAGUT ST HERCULES CA 94547

3623200148 136 RALEIGH CT HERCULES CA 94547

3623200148 136 RALEIGH CT HERCULES CA 94547

3623400078 184 MANDALAY AVE HERCULES CA 94547

3623400078 184 MANDALAY AVE HERCULES CA 94547

3623400607 196 BONAIRE AVE HERCULES CA 94547

3623400607 196 BONAIRE AVE HERCULES CA 94547

3623500240 112 GRENADINE WAY HERCULES CA 94547

3623500455 109 MONTEGO DR HERCULES CA 94547

3623620121 106 JARVIS LN HERCULES CA 94547

3623930140 400 GRENADINE WAY HERCULES CA 94547

3623940073 226 CATALINA DR HERCULES CA 94547

3623950171 PO BOX 3032 RICHMOND CA 94802

3624200030 145 VIERRA WAY HERCULES CA 94547

3624200030 145 VIERRA WAY HERCULES CA 94547

3624200196 167 CAPRICE CIR HERCULES CA 94547

3624200246 172 CAPRICE CIR HERCULES CA 94547

3624200303 2015 MANHATTAN BEACH BLVD #100REDONDO BEACH CA 90278

3624300202 120 CAPRICE CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4040910293 133 PEARCE HERCULES CA 94547

4040910293 133 PEARCE HERCULES CA 94547

4041100142 306 ATLAS  7 HERCULES CA 94547

4041100571 602 NIKE  1 HERCULES CA 94547

4041100571 602 NIKE  1 HERCULES CA 94547

4041100886 213 APOLLO  4 HERCULES CA 94547

4041500309 512 ATHENA  2 HERCULES CA 94547

4041700081 130 BAY ST HERCULES CA 94547

4041700172 121 BAY ST HERCULES CA 94547

4043510322 250 ONEIL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4043510322 250 ONEIL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4043510728 352 ONEIL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4043510819 307 ONEIL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4043511056 136 BRENNER HERCULES CA 94547
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4043600487 315 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043600487 315 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043600495 313 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043600586 430 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043600586 430 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043800442 129 S WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043800442 129 S WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4043900390 404 N WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4044000182 190 S WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4044000612 231 S WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4044000612 231 S WILDWOOD HERCULES CA 94547

4044200352 200 SCOTTS VALLEY HERCULES CA 94547

4044200352 200 SCOTTS VALLEY HERCULES CA 94547

4044200733 209 SCOTTS VALLEY HERCULES CA 94547

4044200733 209 SCOTTS VALLEY HERCULES CA 94547

4044201020 23 LOMPICO HERCULES CA 94547

4044201020 23 LOMPICO HERCULES CA 94547

4044400317 184 RIDGEVIEW TER HERCULES CA 94547

4044400358 181 OVERLOOK TER HERCULES CA 94547

4044600338 106 KENSINGTON CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4044800219 1105 PROMENADE ST HERCULES CA 94547

4044800664 PO BOX 5764 HERCULES CA 94547

4044800987 1103 EARNEST ST HERCULES CA 94547

4044801019 1112 EARNEST ST HERCULES CA 94547

4044900456 1256 PROMENADE ST HERCULES CA 94547

4045100320 118 CRABAPPLE CT HERCULES CA 94547

4045200336 109 MARITIME TER HERCULES CA 94547

4045200336 109 MARITIME TER HERCULES CA 94547

4045300193 166 WATERMARK TER HERCULES CA 94547

4045400019 1003 VICTORIA PARK HERCULES CA 94547

4045400019 1003 VICTORIA PARK HERCULES CA 94547

4045400373 100 NAUTICAL CV HERCULES CA 94547

4045400373 100 NAUTICAL CV HERCULES CA 94547

4045600261 175 TRESTLE CV HERCULES CA 94547

4045600303 441 JOAQUIN AVE SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

4045600303 441 JOAQUIN AVE SAN LEANDRO CA 94577

4045600345 166 TRESTLE CV HERCULES CA 94547

4045700020 1006 REGATTA PT HERCULES CA 94547

4045800226 1129 REGATTA PT HERCULES CA 94547

4045800622 1060 ROCK HARBOR PT HERCULES CA 94547

4045800622 1060 ROCK HARBOR PT HERCULES CA 94547

4045900364 1078 CREPE MYRTLE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4045900430 1036 FLOWERING ASH DR HERCULES CA 94547

4045900430 1036 FLOWERING ASH DR HERCULES CA 94547

4046300143 1060 COTTAGE LN HERCULES CA 94547

4046500023 1006 AVOCET DR HERCULES CA 94547

4046700086 1159 REGATTA POINT HERCULES CA 94547

4046700086 1159 REGATTA POINT HERCULES CA 94547

4046700136 3540 W SAHARA AVE #139 LAS VEGAS NV 89102



4046900041 2162 LEWIS ST HERCULES CA 94547

4046900041 2162 LEWIS ST HERCULES CA 94547

4046900405 2135 LEWIS ST HERCULES CA 94547

4046900447 2159 LEWIS ST HERCULES CA 94547

4046900447 2159 LEWIS ST HERCULES CA 94547

4046901486 2006 SERRA LN HERCULES CA 94547

4047000569 2051 TSUSHIMA ST HERCULES CA 94547

4047000569 2051 TSUSHIMA ST HERCULES CA 94547

4047000874 2099 DRAKE LN HERCULES CA 94547

4047000874 2099 DRAKE LN HERCULES CA 94547

4047001591 2066 TSUSHIMA ST HERCULES CA 94547

4047200037 624 ALFRED NOBEL DR HERCULES CA 94547

4047400025 1156 GARDENIA LOOP HERCULES CA 94547

4060400183 104 COVENTRY HERCULES CA 94547

4060500016 6 MANCHESTER HERCULES CA 94547

4060500032 165 SEAWAY CT HERCULES CA 94547

4060500081 107 COVENTRY HERCULES CA 94547

4060610013 2 LIVERPOOL HERCULES CA 94547

4060610138 103 SHEFFIELD HERCULES CA 94547

4060800069 130 DARTFORD HERCULES CA 94547

4060820133 4235 KNOLLVIEW DR DANVILLE CA 94506

4060820133 4235 KNOLLVIEW DR DANVILLE CA 94506

4060820315 1062 CANTERBURY HERCULES CA 94547

4060920065 4235 KNOLLVIEW DR DANVILLE CA 94506

4060920065 4235 KNOLLVIEW DR DANVILLE CA 94506

4061030039 1612 ROGER CT EL CERRITO CA 94530

4062120037 172 GOLDENROD DR HERCULES CA 94547

4062210077 133 LILAC CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4062210127 109 BELLFLOWER CT HERCULES CA 94547

4062410149 271 LILAC CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4062410149 271 LILAC CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4062410222 223 LILAC CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4062410222 223 LILAC CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4062510161 100 BUTTERCUP CT HERCULES CA 94547

4062520129 199 MARIGOLD PL HERCULES CA 94547

4062520129 199 MARIGOLD PL HERCULES CA 94547

4062910106 160 POPPY DR HERCULES CA 94547

4063410320 214 MEADOWLARK WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4063410320 214 MEADOWLARK WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4063620050 181 BEECHNUT DR HERCULES CA 94547

4063620183 145 LOCUST CT HERCULES CA 94547

4063620183 145 LOCUST CT HERCULES CA 94547

4063620316 2249 LUPINE RD HERCULES CA 94547

4063730099 2304 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547

4063830121 2184 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547

4063830121 2184 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547

4064120191 109 WALNUT CT HERCULES CA 94547

4064330105 1919 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547

4064420245 1835 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547



4064430095 3052 LYNDE ST OAKLAND CA 94601

4064430095 3052 LYNDE ST OAKLAND CA 94601

4064630017 1772 REDWOOD RD HERCULES CA 94547

4064710074 7 BASIN CT HERCULES CA 94547

4064710306 292 VALLEY RUN HERCULES CA 94547

4064710587 109 FOUNTAIN GRASS CT HERCULES CA 94547

4064810247 145 MESA CT HERCULES CA 94547

4064810437 179 WADI RUN HERCULES CA 94547

4064810619 12 TARN CT HERCULES CA 94547

4064810619 12 TARN CT HERCULES CA 94547

4065010201 239 CULLERTON ST LAS VEGAS NV 89148

4065020069 3 PLAYA CT HERCULES CA 94547

4065020077 2 PLAYA CT HERCULES CA 94547

4065400329 500 MAHOGANY LN HERCULES CA 94547

4065400451 593 SILVER MAPLE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4065400451 593 SILVER MAPLE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4065500151 509 DUTCH ELM DR HERCULES CA 94547

4065500151 509 DUTCH ELM DR HERCULES CA 94547

4065500201 1009 PEPPERMILL CT CONCORD CA 94518

4065500201 1009 PEPPERMILL CT CONCORD CA 94518

4065500615 524 ROSEWOOD LN HERCULES CA 94547

4065500615 524 ROSEWOOD LN HERCULES CA 94547

4065500631 626 KYLER CT SAN RAMON CA 94582

4070200011 2 CRYSTAL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4070200011 2 CRYSTAL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4070200037 10 CRYSTAL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4070200037 10 CRYSTAL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4070210010 99 CRYSTAL CIR HERCULES CA 94547

4070420056 360 TURQUOISE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4070440211 112 GARNET CT HERCULES CA 94547

4070440211 112 GARNET CT HERCULES CA 94547

4070540051 127 AMETHYST CT HERCULES CA 94547

4070540192 100 AMETHYST CT HERCULES CA 94547

4071020046 668 TURQUOISE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071610218 1517 PARTRIDGE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071620167 1436 PARTRIDGE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071620167 1436 PARTRIDGE DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071910063 439 SPARROW DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071910063 439 SPARROW DR HERCULES CA 94547

4071920294 139 CARDINAL WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4071920294 139 CARDINAL WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4071930293 1969 PHEASANT DR HERCULES CA 94547

4072040142 214 STARLING WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4072310172 229 SPARROW DR HERCULES CA 94547

4072320080 142 SPARROW DR HERCULES CA 94547

4072410121 121 DOVE CT HERCULES CA 94547

4072410121 121 DOVE CT HERCULES CA 94547

4072420013 202 BOBOLINK WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4072420179 388 SPARROW DR HERCULES CA 94547



4072610050 1853 TIOGA PASS WAY ANTIOCH CA 94531

4072810049 4790 SNOWY EGRET WAY OAKLEY CA 94561

4072810056 259 FALCON WAY HERCULES CA 94547

4072810080 277 FALCON WAY HERCULES CA 94547

190 Records



Service RSS City

Service Address Thru Charges Charge Total Due

2298 PHEASANT DR 24/10 349.06 30 379.06

1206 TURQUOISE DR 24/12 338.41 30 368.41

160 MIDSHIP DR 24/05 650.27 30 680.27

160 MIDSHIP DR 24/11 669.92 30 699.92

139 MIDSHIP DR 24/05 378.01 30 408.01

139 MIDSHIP DR 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

169 FARRAGUT ST 24/11 93.62 30 123.62

136 RALEIGH CT 24/06 936.97 30 966.97

136 RALEIGH CT 24/12 939.49 30 969.49

184 MANDALAY AVE 24/06 377.75 30 407.75

184 MANDALAY AVE 24/12 380.39 30 410.39

196 BONAIRE AVE 24/06 63.14 30 93.14

196 BONAIRE AVE 24/12 306.76 30 336.76

112 GRENADINE WAY 24/07 222 30 252

109 MONTEGO DR 24/10 376.97 30 406.97

106 JARVIS LN 24/09 349.06 30 379.06

400 GRENADINE WAY 24/08 665.95 30 695.95

226 CATALINA DR 24/10 392.1 30 422.1

385 GRENADINE WAY 24/11 347.56 30 377.56

145 VIERRA WAY 24/06 63.32 30 93.32

145 VIERRA WAY 24/12 316.58 30 346.58

167 CAPRICE CIR 24/10 671.65 30 701.65

172 CAPRICE CIR 24/09 703.31 30 733.31

178 CAPRICE CIR 24/07 350.58 30 380.58

120 CAPRICE CIR 24/09 369.68 30 399.68

133 PEARCE 24/06 671.11 30 701.11

133 PEARCE 24/12 672.38 30 702.38

306 ATLAS  7 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

602 NIKE  1 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

602 NIKE  1 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

213 APOLLO  4 24/09 298.64 30 328.64

512 ATHENA  2 24/12 349.06 30 379.06

130 BAY ST 24/12 50.5 30 80.5

121 BAY ST 24/12 349.06 30 379.06

250 ONEIL CIR 24/06 303.47 30 333.47

250 ONEIL CIR 24/12 388.86 30 418.86

352 ONEIL CIR 24/07 40.82 30 70.82

307 ONEIL CIR 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

136 BRENNER 24/10 379.97 30 409.97



315 N WILDWOOD 24/06 62.78 30 92.78

315 N WILDWOOD 24/12 313.89 30 343.89

313 N WILDWOOD 24/09 380.11 30 410.11

430 N WILDWOOD 24/05 378.01 30 408.01

430 N WILDWOOD 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

129 S WILDWOOD 24/05 376.54 30 406.54

129 S WILDWOOD 24/11 380.12 30 410.12

404 N WILDWOOD 24/09 379.8 30 409.8

190 S WILDWOOD 24/10 379.86 30 409.86

231 S WILDWOOD 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

231 S WILDWOOD 24/11 332.42 30 362.42

200 SCOTTS VALLEY 24/05 347.22 30 377.22

200 SCOTTS VALLEY 24/11 420.64 30 450.64

209 SCOTTS VALLEY 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

209 SCOTTS VALLEY 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

23 LOMPICO 24/05 356.14 30 386.14

23 LOMPICO 24/11 377.99 30 407.99

184 RIDGEVIEW TER 24/12 58.19 30 88.19

181 OVERLOOK TER 24/09 624.85 30 654.85

106 KENSINGTON CIR 24/08 360.35 30 390.35

1105 PROMENADE ST 24/10 376.97 30 406.97

2039 RAILROAD AVE 24/09 363.25 30 393.25

1103 EARNEST ST 24/09 380.09 30 410.09

1112 EARNEST ST 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

1256 PROMENADE ST 24/12 349.06 30 379.06

118 CRABAPPLE CT 24/09 380.09 30 410.09

109 MARITIME TER 24/06 172.49 30 202.49

109 MARITIME TER 24/12 672.52 30 702.52

166 WATERMARK TER 24/10 671.65 30 701.65

1003 VICTORIA PARK 24/06 379.87 30 409.87

1003 VICTORIA PARK 24/12 424.52 30 454.52

100 NAUTICAL CV 24/05 643.67 30 673.67

100 NAUTICAL CV 24/11 669.35 30 699.35

175 TRESTLE CV 24/07 58.43 30 88.43

190 TRESTLE CV 24/05 374.86 30 404.86

190 TRESTLE CV 24/11 379.97 30 409.97

166 TRESTLE CV 24/08 369.96 30 399.96

1006 REGATTA PT 24/08 971.35 30 1,001.35

1129 REGATTA PT 24/09 404.98 30 434.98

1060 ROCK HARBOR PT 24/05 377.88 30 407.88

1060 ROCK HARBOR PT 24/11 380.28 30 410.28

1078 CREPE MYRTLE DR 24/05 199.97 30 229.97

1036 FLOWERING ASH DR24/06 822.34 30 852.34

1036 FLOWERING ASH DR24/12 493.9 30 523.9

1060 COTTAGE LN 24/11 157.26 30 187.26

1006 AVOCET DR 24/12 159.38 30 189.38

2174 RAILROAD AVE 24/05 889.34 30 919.34

2174 RAILROAD AVE 24/11 901.19 30 931.19

2204 RAILROAD AVE 24/10 378.71 30 408.71



2162 LEWIS ST 24/05 393.24 30 423.24

2162 LEWIS ST 24/11 382.49 30 412.49

2135 LEWIS ST 24/12 279.14 30 309.14

2159 LEWIS ST 24/06 63.1 30 93.1

2159 LEWIS ST 24/12 377.39 30 407.39

2006 SERRA LN 24/10 376.97 30 406.97

2051 TSUSHIMA ST 24/06 205.06 30 235.06

2051 TSUSHIMA ST 24/12 414.77 30 444.77

2099 DRAKE LN 24/06 632.47 30 662.47

2099 DRAKE LN 24/12 684.24 30 714.24

2066 TSUSHIMA ST 24/10 376.97 30 406.97

624 ALFRED NOBEL DR 24/10 436.08 30 466.08

1156 GARDENIA LOOP 24/07 393.22 30 423.22

104 COVENTRY 24/09 335.36 30 365.36

6 MANCHESTER 24/09 382.15 30 412.15

2 MANCHESTER 24/08 296.11 30 326.11

107 COVENTRY 24/09 379.94 30 409.94

2 LIVERPOOL 24/09 373.28 30 403.28

103 SHEFFIELD 24/10 395.92 30 425.92

130 DARTFORD 24/08 389.58 30 419.58

133 BRIGHTON 24/05 393.19 30 423.19

133 BRIGHTON 24/11 298.1 30 328.1

1062 CANTERBURY 24/09 380.12 30 410.12

259 DARTFORD 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

259 DARTFORD 24/11 366.2 30 396.2

1308 CANTERBURY 24/09 399.22 30 429.22

172 GOLDENROD DR 24/10 395.44 30 425.44

133 LILAC CIR 24/09 149.63 30 179.63

109 BELLFLOWER CT 24/10 364.94 30 394.94

271 LILAC CIR 24/06 379.9 30 409.9

271 LILAC CIR 24/12 380.62 30 410.62

223 LILAC CIR 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

223 LILAC CIR 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

100 BUTTERCUP CT 24/09 63.15 30 93.15

199 MARIGOLD PL 24/06 679.51 30 709.51

199 MARIGOLD PL 24/12 326.03 30 356.03

160 POPPY DR 24/10 395.21 30 425.21

115 MANZANITA PL 24/06 410.66 30 440.66

115 MANZANITA PL 24/12 426.42 30 456.42

181 BEECHNUT DR 24/08 316.27 30 346.27

145 LOCUST CT 24/06 379.9 30 409.9

145 LOCUST CT 24/12 380.62 30 410.62

2249 LUPINE RD 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

2304 REDWOOD RD 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

2184 REDWOOD RD 24/06 671.11 30 701.11

2184 REDWOOD RD 24/12 672.38 30 702.38

109 WALNUT CT 24/10 424.84 30 454.84

1919 REDWOOD RD 24/10 423.98 30 453.98

1835 REDWOOD RD 24/07 638.45 30 668.45



1826 REDWOOD RD 24/05 317.78 30 347.78

1826 REDWOOD RD 24/11 336.38 30 366.38

1772 REDWOOD RD 24/10 397.14 30 427.14

7 BASIN CT 24/10 376.97 30 406.97

292 VALLEY RUN 24/08 382.84 30 412.84

109 FOUNTAIN GRASS CT24/08 676.6 30 706.6

145 MESA CT 24/10 673.02 30 703.02

179 WADI RUN 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

12 TARN CT 24/05 124.66 30 154.66

12 TARN CT 24/11 428.6 30 458.6

844 VALLEY RUN 24/11 357.66 30 387.66

3 PLAYA CT 24/08 379.76 30 409.76

2 PLAYA CT 24/11 358.43 30 388.43

500 MAHOGANY LN 24/11 461.41 30 491.41

593 SILVER MAPLE DR 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

593 SILVER MAPLE DR 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

509 DUTCH ELM DR 24/05 603.41 30 633.41

509 DUTCH ELM DR 24/11 665.03 30 695.03

542 SILVER MAPLE DR 24/06 379.85 30 409.85

542 SILVER MAPLE DR 24/12 380.62 30 410.62

524 ROSEWOOD LN 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

524 ROSEWOOD LN 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

536 ROSEWOOD LN 24/12 377.39 30 407.39

2 CRYSTAL CIR 24/05 178.12 30 208.12

2 CRYSTAL CIR 24/11 395.44 30 425.44

10 CRYSTAL CIR 24/06 379.85 30 409.85

10 CRYSTAL CIR 24/12 162.43 30 192.43

99 CRYSTAL CIR 24/12 358.7 30 388.7

360 TURQUOISE DR 24/10 380.23 30 410.23

112 GARNET CT 24/06 358.15 30 388.15

112 GARNET CT 24/12 378.35 30 408.35

127 AMETHYST CT 24/10 390.65 30 420.65

100 AMETHYST CT 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

668 TURQUOISE DR 24/10 324.52 30 354.52

1517 PARTRIDGE DR 24/09 397.97 30 427.97

1436 PARTRIDGE DR 24/05 378.04 30 408.04

1436 PARTRIDGE DR 24/11 380.29 30 410.29

439 SPARROW DR 24/05 934.04 30 964.04

439 SPARROW DR 24/11 938.83 30 968.83

139 CARDINAL WAY 24/06 379.34 30 409.34

139 CARDINAL WAY 24/12 380.57 30 410.57

1969 PHEASANT DR 24/10 362.03 30 392.03

214 STARLING WAY 24/07 393.13 30 423.13

229 SPARROW DR 24/10 58.18 30 88.18

142 SPARROW DR 24/10 428.74 30 458.74

121 DOVE CT 24/06 105.19 30 135.19

121 DOVE CT 24/12 314.03 30 344.03

202 BOBOLINK WAY 24/10 380.22 30 410.22

388 SPARROW DR 24/11 358.75 30 388.75



121 MEADOWLARK WAY 24/08 362.57 30 392.57

253 FALCON WAY 24/10 380.35 30 410.35

259 FALCON WAY 24/08 352.13 30 382.13

277 FALCON WAY 24/10 671.65 30 701.65

Total: 76,341.92$  5,700.00$  82,041.92$  


